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Nido Floor Lamp
By Visual Comfort Studio

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 800 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 88.89

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

OTHER BULB OPTIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x A19/Medium (E26)/120V LED

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . 1 x A19/Medium (E26)/9W/120V Incandescent

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20"W x 57.5"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Midnight Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Etched White

Specifications

Description

The Nido Floor Lamp brings a minimalist
elegance to your interior space. The curved frame
holds a glass bowl with inner diffuser that casts a
warm glow of light across your room.

Shown in midnight black / etched white

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:
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